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Project: DJ Wattenberg
Site: S9-T2N-R67W (Sprague)
Well: Sprague 3I-9H-N267

Wellbore: Hz
Design: Plan #2
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SHELEY 24-4 TD 9000' TVD

Sprague 3G-9H-N267 PBHL

SPRAGUE 2 TD @ 8100' TVD

SPRAGUE 1-9 TD @ 8150' TVD

SPRAGUE 33-9 TD @ 8150' TVD

SPRAGUE 23-9 J TD @ 8120' TVD

Sprague 3H-9H-N267 PBHL

Sprague 3F-9H-N267 PBHL

Sprague 3D-9H-N267 TGT

SHELEY 24-4 MR TD @ 4950' TVD

SHELEY 1 TD @ 8034' TVD

SHELEY 4-6-4 TD @ 8061' TVD

SPRAGUE 11-9 TD @ 8053' TVD

SPRAGUE 1 MR TD @ 8036' TVD

Sprague 3D-9H-N267 PBHL

Sheley 3B-4H TGT #2

Sprague 3E-9H-N267 PBHL

Sprague 3C-9H-N267 PBHL

Sprague 3B-9H-N267 PBHL

SPRAGUE 24-9 J TD @ 8120' TVD

SPRAGUE 14-9 TD @ 8076' TVD

Sprague 3A-9H-N267 PBHL

SHELEY 14-4 TD @ 8030' TVD

S8-T2N-R67W

460' Setback

Sprague 3I SU

BARNES 34-4 (EXISTING)

ECKSTINE V 9-10 (EXISTING)

ECKSTINE V 9-15 (EXISTING)

KATHERINE 1 (EXISTING)

LUHMAN 1 (EXISTIN

SHELEY 24-4 (EXISTING MR)
SHELEY 24-4 (EXISTING)

SHELEY 4-6-4 (EXISTING)

SPRAGUE 1 (EXISTING)SPRAGUE 1-9 (EXISTING)

Sprague 21-9

SPRAGUE 22-9 J (EXISTING)

SPRAGUE 23-9 J (EXISTING)

SPRAGUE 24-9 (EXISTING)

SPRAGUE 2-8-9 (EXISTING)

SPRAGUE 31-9 (EXISTING)

SPRAGUE 32-9 (EXISTING)

SPRAGUE 33-9 (EXISTING)

SPRAGUE 34-9 (EXISTING)

Sprague 3D-9H-N267

SPRAGUE 4-6-9 (EXISTING)

SPRAGUE 4-8-9 (EXISTING)

SPRAGUE 6-0-9 (EXISTING)

SPRAGUE 6-4-9 (EXISTING)

SPRAGUE V 9-7 (EXISTING)

Sprague 3I-9H-N267

LP @ 7307' TVD; 90°

Start 2° Turn

EOT; 359.5°

PBHL @ 12782' MD

Surface Hole Location
Sprague 3I-9H-N267

Lat : 40.147010
Long : -104.898340

Plan #2
Sprague 3I-9H-N267

13xxx; LR
WELL @ 5011.0ft (Original Well Elev)

Ground Elevation @ 4981.0
North American Datum 1983

Well Sprague 3I-9H-N267, True North

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 8.59°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52730.8snT

Dip Angle: 66.74°
Date: 11/5/2013

Model: IGRF2010

T M

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
461.0 461.1 Fox Hills - BASE

4418.0 4496.7 Sussex
4665.0 4748.9 Sussex Marker
4963.0 5053.2 Shannon
6311.0 6429.6 Teepee Buttes (*if present)
7184.0 7385.8 Sharon Springs
7249.0 7509.5 Niobrara
7297.0 7663.7 B Chalk
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Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

EnCana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc

DJ Wattenberg

S9-T2N-R67W (Sprague)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Sprague 3I-9H-N267

Hz

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

WELL @ 5011.0ft (Original Well Elev)

Design: Plan #2

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: WELL @ 5011.0ft (Original Well Elev)

North Reference:

Well Sprague 3I-9H-N267

True

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

DJ Wattenberg

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

S9-T2N-R67W (Sprague)

ft

Lat/Long ft

ft

°0.39Slot Radius: in13.200

1,298,443.90

3,167,093.12

0.0

40.151070

-104.902260

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

ft

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty

ft

ft

ftGround Level:

Sprague 3I-9H-N267

ft

ft

0.0

0.0

1,296,972.36

3,168,198.90

4,981.0Wellhead Elevation: ft0.0

40.147010

-104.898340

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Hz

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 11/5/2013 8.59 66.74 52,731

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #2

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

0.000.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(ft)

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0300.00.000.00300.0

112.610.002.002.0054.6-22.8879.4112.6111.67883.4

0.000.000.000.001,164.4-484.96,700.4112.6111.676,827.3

-112.19-11.928.2910.001,280.086.37,307.00.0090.007,771.9 Sprague 3I-9H-N267 TGT

0.000.000.000.001,280.0306.37,307.00.0090.007,991.9

-90.00-2.000.002.001,279.9331.47,307.0359.5090.008,017.0

0.000.000.000.001,238.25,096.37,307.0359.5090.0012,782.1 Sprague 3I-9H-N267 PBHL
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EnCana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc

DJ Wattenberg

S9-T2N-R67W (Sprague)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Sprague 3I-9H-N267

Hz

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

WELL @ 5011.0ft (Original Well Elev)

Design: Plan #2

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: WELL @ 5011.0ft (Original Well Elev)

North Reference:

Well Sprague 3I-9H-N267

True

Measured

Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Comments /

Formations

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0  0.00

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0  0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0  0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 KOP @ 300' MD 0.00

400.0 2.00 112.61 400.0 -0.7 2.00-0.7 1.6  2.00

461.1 3.22 112.61 461.0 -1.7 2.00-1.7 4.2 Fox Hills - BASE 2.00

500.0 4.00 112.61 499.8 -2.7 2.00-2.7 6.4  2.00

600.0 6.00 112.61 599.5 -6.0 2.00-6.0 14.5  2.00

700.0 8.00 112.61 698.7 -10.7 2.00-10.7 25.7  2.00

800.0 10.00 112.61 797.5 -16.7 2.00-16.7 40.2  2.00

883.4 11.67 112.61 879.4 -22.8 2.00-22.8 54.6 EOB; 11.67° 2.00

900.0 11.67 112.61 895.6 -24.1 0.00-24.1 57.7  0.00

1,000.0 11.67 112.61 993.6 -31.8 0.00-31.8 76.4  0.00

1,100.0 11.67 112.61 1,091.5 -39.6 0.00-39.6 95.1  0.00

1,200.0 11.67 112.61 1,189.4 -47.4 0.00-47.4 113.8  0.00

1,300.0 11.67 112.61 1,287.4 -55.2 0.00-55.2 132.4  0.00

1,400.0 11.67 112.61 1,385.3 -62.9 0.00-62.9 151.1  0.00

1,500.0 11.67 112.61 1,483.2 -70.7 0.00-70.7 169.8  0.00

1,600.0 11.67 112.61 1,581.2 -78.5 0.00-78.5 188.4  0.00

1,700.0 11.67 112.61 1,679.1 -86.3 0.00-86.3 207.1  0.00

1,800.0 11.67 112.61 1,777.0 -94.0 0.00-94.0 225.8  0.00

1,900.0 11.67 112.61 1,875.0 -101.8 0.00-101.8 244.4  0.00

2,000.0 11.67 112.61 1,972.9 -109.6 0.00-109.6 263.1  0.00

2,100.0 11.67 112.61 2,070.8 -117.4 0.00-117.4 281.8  0.00

2,200.0 11.67 112.61 2,168.8 -125.1 0.00-125.1 300.5  0.00

2,300.0 11.67 112.61 2,266.7 -132.9 0.00-132.9 319.1  0.00

2,400.0 11.67 112.61 2,364.6 -140.7 0.00-140.7 337.8  0.00

2,500.0 11.67 112.61 2,462.6 -148.5 0.00-148.5 356.5  0.00

2,600.0 11.67 112.61 2,560.5 -156.2 0.00-156.2 375.1  0.00

2,700.0 11.67 112.61 2,658.4 -164.0 0.00-164.0 393.8  0.00

2,800.0 11.67 112.61 2,756.4 -171.8 0.00-171.8 412.5  0.00

2,900.0 11.67 112.61 2,854.3 -179.6 0.00-179.6 431.1  0.00

3,000.0 11.67 112.61 2,952.2 -187.3 0.00-187.3 449.8  0.00

3,100.0 11.67 112.61 3,050.2 -195.1 0.00-195.1 468.5  0.00

3,200.0 11.67 112.61 3,148.1 -202.9 0.00-202.9 487.2  0.00

3,300.0 11.67 112.61 3,246.0 -210.7 0.00-210.7 505.8  0.00

3,400.0 11.67 112.61 3,344.0 -218.4 0.00-218.4 524.5  0.00

3,500.0 11.67 112.61 3,441.9 -226.2 0.00-226.2 543.2  0.00

3,600.0 11.67 112.61 3,539.8 -234.0 0.00-234.0 561.8  0.00

3,700.0 11.67 112.61 3,637.8 -241.8 0.00-241.8 580.5  0.00

3,800.0 11.67 112.61 3,735.7 -249.5 0.00-249.5 599.2  0.00

3,900.0 11.67 112.61 3,833.6 -257.3 0.00-257.3 617.8  0.00

4,000.0 11.67 112.61 3,931.6 -265.1 0.00-265.1 636.5  0.00

4,100.0 11.67 112.61 4,029.5 -272.9 0.00-272.9 655.2  0.00

4,200.0 11.67 112.61 4,127.4 -280.6 0.00-280.6 673.9  0.00

4,300.0 11.67 112.61 4,225.4 -288.4 0.00-288.4 692.5  0.00

4,400.0 11.67 112.61 4,323.3 -296.2 0.00-296.2 711.2  0.00

4,496.7 11.67 112.61 4,418.0 -303.7 0.00-303.7 729.2 Sussex 0.00

4,500.0 11.67 112.61 4,421.2 -304.0 0.00-304.0 729.9  0.00

4,600.0 11.67 112.61 4,519.2 -311.7 0.00-311.7 748.5  0.00

4,700.0 11.67 112.61 4,617.1 -319.5 0.00-319.5 767.2  0.00

4,748.9 11.67 112.61 4,665.0 -323.3 0.00-323.3 776.3 Sussex Marker 0.00
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Design: Plan #2

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: WELL @ 5011.0ft (Original Well Elev)

North Reference:

Well Sprague 3I-9H-N267

True

Measured

Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S

(ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Comments /

Formations

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

4,800.0 11.67 112.61 4,715.0 -327.3 0.00-327.3 785.9  0.00

4,900.0 11.67 112.61 4,813.0 -335.1 0.00-335.1 804.5  0.00

5,000.0 11.67 112.61 4,910.9 -342.8 0.00-342.8 823.2  0.00

5,053.2 11.67 112.61 4,963.0 -347.0 0.00-347.0 833.1 Shannon 0.00

5,100.0 11.67 112.61 5,008.8 -350.6 0.00-350.6 841.9  0.00

5,200.0 11.67 112.61 5,106.8 -358.4 0.00-358.4 860.6  0.00

5,300.0 11.67 112.61 5,204.7 -366.2 0.00-366.2 879.2  0.00

5,400.0 11.67 112.61 5,302.6 -373.9 0.00-373.9 897.9  0.00

5,500.0 11.67 112.61 5,400.6 -381.7 0.00-381.7 916.6  0.00

5,600.0 11.67 112.61 5,498.5 -389.5 0.00-389.5 935.2  0.00

5,700.0 11.67 112.61 5,596.4 -397.3 0.00-397.3 953.9  0.00

5,800.0 11.67 112.61 5,694.4 -405.0 0.00-405.0 972.6  0.00

5,900.0 11.67 112.61 5,792.3 -412.8 0.00-412.8 991.2  0.00

6,000.0 11.67 112.61 5,890.2 -420.6 0.00-420.6 1,009.9  0.00

6,100.0 11.67 112.61 5,988.2 -428.4 0.00-428.4 1,028.6  0.00

6,200.0 11.67 112.61 6,086.1 -436.2 0.00-436.2 1,047.3  0.00

6,300.0 11.67 112.61 6,184.0 -443.9 0.00-443.9 1,065.9  0.00

6,400.0 11.67 112.61 6,282.0 -451.7 0.00-451.7 1,084.6  0.00

6,429.6 11.67 112.61 6,311.0 -454.0 0.00-454.0 1,090.1 Teepee Buttes (*if present) 0.00

6,500.0 11.67 112.61 6,379.9 -459.5 0.00-459.5 1,103.3  0.00

6,600.0 11.67 112.61 6,477.8 -467.3 0.00-467.3 1,121.9  0.00

6,700.0 11.67 112.61 6,575.8 -475.0 0.00-475.0 1,140.6  0.00

6,800.0 11.67 112.61 6,673.7 -482.8 0.00-482.8 1,159.3  0.00

6,827.3 11.67 112.61 6,700.4 -484.9 0.00-484.9 1,164.4 Start 10° Build/Turn 0.00

6,850.0 11.01 101.52 6,722.7 -486.2 10.00-486.2 1,168.6 -2.90

6,900.0 11.15 75.29 6,771.8 -486.0 10.00-486.0 1,178.0  0.28

6,950.0 13.30 53.77 6,820.7 -481.3 10.00-481.3 1,187.3  4.30

7,000.0 16.70 39.47 6,869.0 -472.4 10.00-472.4 1,196.5  6.80

7,050.0 20.74 30.23 6,916.4 -459.2 10.00-459.2 1,205.5  8.08

7,100.0 25.11 24.00 6,962.4 -441.8 10.00-441.8 1,214.3  8.75

7,150.0 29.68 19.54 7,006.8 -420.5 10.00-420.5 1,222.8  9.13

7,200.0 34.35 16.19 7,049.2 -395.2 10.00-395.2 1,230.8  9.35

7,250.0 39.10 13.57 7,089.2 -366.3 10.00-366.3 1,238.5  9.49

7,300.0 43.90 11.43 7,126.7 -334.0 10.00-334.0 1,245.6  9.59

7,350.0 48.73 9.63 7,161.2 -298.5 10.00-298.5 1,252.2  9.66

7,385.8 52.20 8.50 7,184.0 -271.2 10.00-271.2 1,256.6 Sharon Springs 9.70

7,400.0 53.58 8.09 7,192.6 -260.0 10.00-260.0 1,258.2  9.72

7,450.0 58.45 6.72 7,220.5 -218.9 10.00-218.9 1,263.5  9.74

7,500.0 63.33 5.49 7,244.8 -175.5 10.00-175.5 1,268.1  9.77

7,509.5 64.26 5.27 7,249.0 -167.0 10.00-167.0 1,268.9 Niobrara 9.78

7,550.0 68.23 4.37 7,265.3 -130.1 10.00-130.1 1,272.1  9.79

7,600.0 73.13 3.31 7,281.9 -83.0 10.00-83.0 1,275.2  9.80

7,650.0 78.03 2.32 7,294.3 -34.6 10.00-34.6 1,277.6  9.81

7,663.7 79.38 2.05 7,297.0 -21.2 10.00-21.2 1,278.1 B Chalk 9.82

7,700.0 82.94 1.35 7,302.6 14.6 10.0014.6 1,279.2  9.82

7,750.0 87.85 0.41 7,306.6 64.4 10.0064.4 1,279.9  9.82

7,771.9 90.00 0.00 7,307.0 86.3 10.0086.3 1,280.0 LP @ 7307' TVD; 90° 9.82

7,800.0 90.00 0.00 7,307.0 114.4 0.00114.4 1,280.0  0.00

7,900.0 90.00 0.00 7,307.0 214.4 0.00214.4 1,280.0  0.00

7,991.9 90.00 0.00 7,307.0 306.3 0.00306.3 1,280.0 Start 2° Turn 0.00

8,000.0 90.00 359.84 7,307.0 314.4 2.00314.4 1,280.0  0.00

8,017.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 331.4 2.00331.4 1,279.9 EOT; 359.5° 0.00
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(°)
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(°/100ft)

8,100.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 414.4 0.00414.4 1,279.2  0.00

8,200.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 514.4 0.00514.4 1,278.3  0.00

8,300.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 614.4 0.00614.4 1,277.4  0.00

8,400.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 714.4 0.00714.4 1,276.5  0.00

8,500.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 814.4 0.00814.4 1,275.7  0.00

8,600.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 914.4 0.00914.4 1,274.8  0.00

8,700.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 1,014.4 0.001,014.4 1,273.9  0.00

8,800.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 1,114.4 0.001,114.4 1,273.0  0.00

8,900.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 1,214.4 0.001,214.4 1,272.2  0.00

9,000.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 1,314.4 0.001,314.4 1,271.3  0.00

9,100.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 1,414.4 0.001,414.4 1,270.4  0.00

9,200.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 1,514.4 0.001,514.4 1,269.5  0.00

9,300.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 1,614.4 0.001,614.4 1,268.7  0.00

9,400.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 1,714.4 0.001,714.4 1,267.8  0.00

9,500.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 1,814.4 0.001,814.4 1,266.9  0.00

9,600.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 1,914.4 0.001,914.4 1,266.0  0.00

9,700.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 2,014.4 0.002,014.4 1,265.1  0.00

9,800.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 2,114.4 0.002,114.4 1,264.3  0.00

9,900.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 2,214.4 0.002,214.4 1,263.4  0.00

10,000.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 2,314.4 0.002,314.4 1,262.5  0.00

10,100.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 2,414.4 0.002,414.4 1,261.6  0.00

10,200.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 2,514.4 0.002,514.4 1,260.8  0.00

10,300.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 2,614.3 0.002,614.3 1,259.9  0.00

10,400.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 2,714.3 0.002,714.3 1,259.0  0.00

10,500.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 2,814.3 0.002,814.3 1,258.1  0.00

10,600.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 2,914.3 0.002,914.3 1,257.3  0.00

10,700.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 3,014.3 0.003,014.3 1,256.4  0.00

10,800.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 3,114.3 0.003,114.3 1,255.5  0.00

10,900.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 3,214.3 0.003,214.3 1,254.6  0.00

11,000.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 3,314.3 0.003,314.3 1,253.8  0.00

11,100.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 3,414.3 0.003,414.3 1,252.9  0.00

11,200.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 3,514.3 0.003,514.3 1,252.0  0.00

11,300.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 3,614.3 0.003,614.3 1,251.1  0.00

11,400.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 3,714.3 0.003,714.3 1,250.3  0.00

11,500.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 3,814.3 0.003,814.3 1,249.4  0.00

11,600.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 3,914.3 0.003,914.3 1,248.5  0.00

11,700.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 4,014.3 0.004,014.3 1,247.6  0.00

11,800.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 4,114.3 0.004,114.3 1,246.8  0.00

11,900.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 4,214.3 0.004,214.3 1,245.9  0.00

12,000.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 4,314.3 0.004,314.3 1,245.0  0.00

12,100.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 4,414.3 0.004,414.3 1,244.1  0.00

12,200.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 4,514.3 0.004,514.3 1,243.3  0.00

12,300.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 4,614.3 0.004,614.3 1,242.4  0.00

12,400.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 4,714.3 0.004,714.3 1,241.5  0.00

12,500.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 4,814.3 0.004,814.3 1,240.6  0.00

12,600.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 4,914.3 0.004,914.3 1,239.7  0.00

12,700.0 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 5,014.3 0.005,014.3 1,238.9  0.00

12,782.1 90.00 359.50 7,307.0 5,096.3 0.005,096.3 1,238.2 PBHL @ 12782' MD 0.00
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Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

EnCana Oil & Gas (USA) Inc

DJ Wattenberg

S9-T2N-R67W (Sprague)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Sprague 3I-9H-N267

Hz

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

WELL @ 5011.0ft (Original Well Elev)

Design: Plan #2

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: WELL @ 5011.0ft (Original Well Elev)

North Reference:

Well Sprague 3I-9H-N267

True

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape
TVD

(ft)

Northing

(ft)

Easting

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

+E/-W

(ft)

Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Sprague 3I-9H-N267 PBHL 7,307.0 1,302,076.98 3,169,402.455,096.3 1,238.2 0.00  0.00 40.161000 -104.893910

- plan hits target center
- Point

Sprague 3I-9H-N267 TGT 7,307.0 1,297,067.34 3,169,478.2986.3 1,280.0 0.00  0.00 40.147247 -104.893761

- plan hits target center
- Point

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

461.1 461.0 Fox Hills - BASE

4,496.7 4,418.0 Sussex

4,748.9 4,665.0 Sussex Marker

5,053.2 4,963.0 Shannon

6,429.6 6,311.0 Teepee Buttes (*if present)

7,385.8 7,184.0 Sharon Springs

7,509.5 7,249.0 Niobrara

7,663.7 7,297.0 B Chalk

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)
+E/-W

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

300.0 300.0 0.0 0.0 KOP @ 300' MD

883.4 879.4 -22.8 54.6 EOB; 11.67°

6,827.3 6,700.4 -484.9 1,164.4 Start 10° Build/Turn

7,771.9 7,307.0 86.3 1,280.0 LP @ 7307' TVD; 90°

7,991.9 7,307.0 306.3 1,280.0 Start 2° Turn

8,017.0 7,307.0 331.4 1,279.9 EOT; 359.5°

12,782.1 7,307.0 5,096.3 1,238.2 PBHL @ 12782' MD
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